city
ofnorth

vancouver

APNO

BLD2020-00004

BLD2020-00016

BLD2020-00055

BLD2020-00086

BLD2020-00214

BLD2020-00222

BLD2020-00288

BLD2020-00299

BLD2020-00323

BLD2020-00328

BLD2020-00329

BLD2020-00333

BLD2020-00334

BLD2020-00336

BLD2020-00389

BLD2021-00026

Site Address

650 E 2ND ST

875 E 17TH ST

366 W 25TH ST

508 E 10TH ST

18 GOSTICK PL

432 E5TH ST

758 HARBOURSIDE

DR

975 ADDERLEY ST

930 W 1ST ST

1331 LONSDALE
AVE

223 E 10TH ST

1324 ST. ANDREWS

AVE
322 E13THST

318 E 13TH ST

1045 GRAND BLVD

1106 ST. GEORGES

AVE

Building Permits Issued 2/1/2021 to 2/28/2021

Occupancy Type Work Type

Apartment

SFD

Coach House

SFD

Commercial

Coach House

Commercial

SFD

Commercial

Commercial

SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD
Accessory

Building
Duplex

Excavation

Alteration

New
Construction

New

Construction
Alteration

New
Construction

Tenant
Improvement

Demolition

Tenant
Improvement

Tenant
Improvement
Alteration
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

Alteration

Alteration

Const Value

$1,100,000.00

$75,000.00

$175,000.00

$800,000.00

$125,000.00

$253,500.00

$12,000.00

$8,000.00

$50,000.00

$250,000.00

$90,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$12,000.00

$6,000.00

Date Issued

Feb 12, 2021

Feb 16, 2021

Feb 18, 2021

Feb 8, 2021

Feb 8, 2021

Feb 1, 2021

Feb 17, 2021

Feb 18, 2021

Feb 5, 2021

Feb 24, 2021

Feb 16, 2021

Feb 12, 2021

Feb 12, 2021

Feb 12, 2021

Feb 26, 2021

Feb 23, 2021

Date Received

Jan 6, 2020

Jan 23, 2020

Feb 18, 2020

Mar 4, 2020

Jul 28, 2020

Jul 30, 2020

Sep 16, 2020

Sep 22, 2020

Oct 14, 2020

Oct 20, 2020

Oct 20, 2020
Oct 22, 2020
Oct 22, 2020
Oct 22, 2020
Dec 16, 2020

Jan 22, 2021

Contractor

VPAC CONSTRUCTION
GROUP LTD

ATLAS CONSTRUCTION
LTD

DILAWARI GROUP
VENTURES CORP

WEST VILLA
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

OAKRIDGE KW
CONSTRUCTION &
RENOVATION LTD

SMALLWORKS STUDIO &
LANEWAY HOUSING

THE BEST WESTERN
CONTRACTING LTD

PARENTE VENTURES

CURVE CONSTRUCTION
INC

MATKALUK
CONSTRUCTION LTD

DIVISION 2
ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

DIVISION 2
ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

DIVISION 2
ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

Contractor Address

#920 - 1188 W GEORGIA
ST VANCOUVER, BC
V6E4A2

#217 - 1305 WELCH
STREET NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7P1B3

366 25TH ST WEST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7N 2G1

13287 - 92B AVENUE
SURREY, BC V3V 6W7

3502 E GEORGIA ST
VANCOUVER, BC V5K 2L8

2-116 W 8TH AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5Y 1N2

6350 BRUCE STREET
WEST VANCOUVER, BC
V7W 2G4

2729 JONES AVNEUE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7N-0A6

401 - 850 WEST HASTINGS
STREET VANCOUVER, BC
V6C 1E1

129 W1ST STREET NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7M 1B1

10553 120TH ST SURREY,
BC V3V 4G4

10553 120TH ST SURREY,
BC V3V 4G4

10553 120TH ST SURREY,
BC V3V 4G4

Applicant

CREO DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

ALAN STOCKWELL

GURINDER DILAWARI

WEST VILLA
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

MCARTHUR VANTELL
LTD

SMALLWORKS
LANEWAY HOUSING

KEVIN HANVEY

MARIO PARENTE

DANIELLE BERWICK

LISA MORRIS

TATE MATKALUK

VANCOUVER COASTAL
HEALTH

VANCOUVER COASTAL
HEALTH

VANCOUVER COASTAL
HEALTH

PETER BAILLIE

SORAYA VERJEE



